
393392

SeriesNOVA  
Ceiling Mounted & Pendant Light

Cylindrical surface mounted and suspended light made of aluminum
Interchangeabledecorationring for various lighting application

N
O
VA



SeriesNOVA  
Ceiling Mounted Light

E-LITE  LIGHTING

395394

N
O
VA



NOVA-C MNOVA-C L

18° 24° 36°15° 25° 30°18° 30° 45°

NOVA-C S

Medium 

1 m

2 m

3 m

4 m

Narrow

Spot, narrow and medium beam angles are available for different lighting applications

Spot

SeriesNOVA  
Ceiling Mounted Light

E-LITE  LIGHTING

397396

N
O
VA



Ø55

150

NOVA-C S

GENERAL

LED

ESTIMATED LED LIFETIME

OPTICAL

PHYSICAL

ceiling mounted

COB LED module

2700K, 3000K, 4000K

CRI > 80, CRI>90
Bining < 3-Step MacAdam

L80 / 50,000h

direct illumination
beam angle 18°, 24°,�36° 

aluminium
powder coating

 
Honeycomb mesh

BlackWhite  

HM-M

3000K
(Standard)

COLOUR  TEMPERATURE

HOUSING COLOUR

LENS  

ANTI-GLARE ACCESSORY

2700K

3000K

18° 24° 36°

11W   lm720 -800lm

Cylindrical surface mounted light 
made of aluminum.
Ultra-slim housing design with LED 
driver inside. 
Optimized passive cooling system 18°Beam 24°Beam 36°Beam

DECORATION RING

Ceiling Mounted Light

Ceilling installation plate �xed by screws
Twist and lock system between housing and ceiling installation plate

Quickinfo Function

Features

Order options NOVA-C S

Light  distribution  for  3000K

4000K

COLOUR  RENDERING INDEX

CRI 80

CRI 90

Interchangeable�decoration�ring for 
various lighting application.
Adopt of lens guarantees high 
luminous ef�ciency and uniform 
distribution.
Very easy to change lens (twist and 
lock) to choose spot, narrow and 
medium beam angle.

Black  White  Gold  

E-LITE  LIGHTING

with internal LED driver

ELECTRICAL
non DIM

18°

3727lx1m

932lx

414lx

233lx

Height,Emax

10°0°10°

149lx

Diameter

Ø32

Ø64

Ø97

Ø129

(cm)

Ø161

20° 20°

2m

3m

4m

5m

Code
NOVA-C S-11W-930-18D

NOVA-C  S-11W  700 Lm MODELS

Order Information

NOVA-C S-11W-940-18D
NOVA-C S-11W-930-18D

NOVA-C S-11W-940-18D

24°

3321lx1m

830lx

369lx

208lx

Height,Emax

10°0°10°

133lx

Diameter

Ø40

Ø79

Ø119

Ø159

(cm)

Ø199

20° 20°

2m

3m

4m

5m

NOVA-C S-11W-940-24D
NOVA-C S-11W-930-24D

36°

10°0°10°20°

NOVA-C S-11W-930-24D
NOVA-C S-11W-940-24D

NOVA-C S-11W-930-36D

Module output
720 lm
800 lm

720 lm
800 lm

720 lm
800 lm

LED Power
9 W
9 W

9 W
9 W

9 W
9 W

System Power
11 W
11 W

11 W
11 W

11 W
11 W

CCT
3000K
4000K

3000K
4000K

3000K
4000K

CRI
90
90

90
90

90
90

950 lm
LED output

1050 lm

950 lm
1050 lm

950 lm
1050 lm

 CD
3733 cd
4294 cd

3321 cd
3543 cd

2361 cd
2545 cd

BEAM
18°
18°

24°
24°

36°
36°NOVA-C S-11W-940-36D

Diameter

Ø59

Ø118

Ø176

Ø235

(cm)

Ø294

20°

NOVA-C S-11W-940-36D
NOVA-C S-11W-930-36D

1m

Height,

2m

3m

4m

5m

2360lx

590lx

262lx

147lx

Emax

94lx

(CITIZEN LED) 

399398

N
O
VA



15° 25° 30°

15W   1200lm-1300lm

21W   1600lm-1700lm

Ø72

160

 Honeycomb mesh

BlackWhite  

HM-M

3000K
(Standard)

COLOUR  TEMPERATURE

HOUSING COLOUR

LENS  

ANTI-GLARE ACCESSORY

2700K

3000K

15°Beam 25°Beam 30°Beam

Cylindrical surface mounted light 
made of aluminum.
Elegant design with LED driver inside 
housing.�
Optimized passive cooling system 

Ceilling installation plate �xed by screws
Twist and lock system between housing and ceiling installation plate

GENERAL

LED

ESTIMATED LED LIFETIME

OPTICAL

ceiling mounted

COB LED module

2700K, 3000K, 4000K

CRI > 80, CRI>90
Bining < 3-Step MacAdam

L80 / 50,000h

direct illumination
beam angle 15°,�25°, 30° 

Quickinfo Function

Features

Order options NOVA-C M

Light  distribution  for  3000K

4000K

COLOUR  RENDERING INDEX

CRI 80

CRI 90

15W

21W

SYSTEM POWER

NOVA-C M
Ceiling Mounted Light

Interchangeable�decoration�ring for 
various lighting application.
Adopt of lens guarantees high 
luminous ef�ciency and uniform 
distribution.
Very easy to change lens (twist and 
lock) to choose spot, narrow and 
medium beam angle.

Black  White  Gold  

E-LITE  LIGHTING

with internal LED driver

PHYSICAL

aluminium
powder coating

ELECTRICAL
non DIM

DECORATION RING

15°

8246lx1m

2061lx

916lx

515lx

Height, Emax

10°0°10°

330lx

Diameter

Ø26

Ø53

Ø80

Ø106

(cm)

Ø132

20° 20°

2m

3m

4m

5m

NOVA-C M-15W-930-15D

25°

6529lx1m

1632lx

725lx

408lx

Height, Emax

10°0°10°

261lx

Diameter

Ø42

Ø84

Ø126

Ø168

(cm)

Ø210

20° 20°

2m

3m

4m

5m

30°

4727lx1m

1182lx

525lx

295lx

Height, Emax

10°0°10°

189lx

Diameter

Ø51

Ø102

Ø152

Ø203

(cm)

Ø254

20° 20°

2m

3m

4m

5m

NOVA-C M-15W-940-15D
NOVA-C M-15W-930-25D
NOVA-C M-15W-940-25D

NOVA-C M-15W-930-30D
NOVA-C M-15W-940-30D

Code
NOVA-C M-15W-930-15D

NOVA-C  M-15W  1200 Lm MODELS

Order Information

NOVA-C M-15W-940-15D

NOVA-C M-15W-930-25D
NOVA-C M-15W-940-25D
NOVA-C M-15W-930-30D

Module output
1200 lm
1300 lm

1200 lm
1300 lm
1200 lm
1300 lm

LED Power
13 W
13 W

13 W
13 W
13 W
13 W

System Power
15 W
15 W

15 W
15 W
15 W
15 W

CCT
3000K
4000K

3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K

CRI
90
90

90
90
90
90

1500 lm
LED output

1600 lm

1500 lm
1600 lm
1500 lm
1600 lm

 CD
8246 cd
8486 cd

6532 cd
6658 cd
4727 cd
4944 cd

BEAM
15°
15°

25°
25°
30°
30°NOVA-C M-15W-940-30D

(CITIZEN LED) 

15°

9704lx1m

2426lx

1078lx

606lx

Height, Emax

10°0°10°

388lx

Diameter

Ø28

Ø57

Ø86

Ø114

(cm)

Ø143

20° 20°

2m

3m

4m

5m

Code
NOVA-C M-21W-930-15D

NOVA-C  M-21W  1600 Lm MODELS

Order Information

NOVA-C M-21W-930-15D

NOVA-C M-21W-940-15D

25°

8624lx1m

2156lx

958lx

539lx

Height, Emax

10°0°10°

345lx

Diameter

Ø43

Ø87

Ø130

Ø173

(cm)

Ø217

20° 20°

2m

3m

4m

5m

30°

5937lx1m

1484lx

660lx

371lx

Height, Emax

10°0°10°

237lx

Diameter

Ø52

Ø103

Ø155

Ø207

(cm)

Ø258

20° 20°

2m

3m

4m

5m

NOVA-C M-21W-940-15D
NOVA-C M-21W-930-25D
NOVA-C M-21W-940-25D

NOVA-C M-21W-930-30D
NOVA-C M-21W-940-30D

NOVA-C M-21W-930-25D
NOVA-C M-21W-940-25D
NOVA-C M-21W-930-30D

Module output
1600 lm
1700 lm

1600 lm
1700 lm
1600 lm
1700 lm

LED Power
18 W
18 W

18 W
18 W
18 W
18 W

System Power
21 W
21 W

21 W
21 W
21 W
21 W

CCT
3000K
4000K

3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K

CRI
90
90

90
90
90
90

2000 lm
LED output

2100 lm

2000 lm
2100 lm
2000 lm
2100 lm

 CD
9709 cd

10616 cd

8624 cd
9494 cd
5939 cd
6837 cd

BEAM
15°
15°

25°
25°
30°
30°NOVA-C M-21W-940-30D

(CITIZEN LED) 

401400

N
O
VA



28W  2700lm-2900lm

18° 30° 45°

Quickinfo Function

Features

 
Honeycomb mesh

BlackWhite  

HM-M

Order options

3000K
(Standard)

COLOUR  TEMPERATURE

HOUSING COLOUR

LENS  

ANTI-GLARE ACCESSORY

2700K

3000K

NOVA-C L

Light  distribution  for  3000K

18°Beam 30°Beam 45°Beam

Ø90

200

Cylindrical surface mounted light 
made of aluminum.
Functional housing design with LED 
driver inside.  
Optimized passive cooling system 

Ceilling installation plate �xed by screws
Twist and lock system between housing and ceiling installation plate

GENERAL

LED

ESTIMATED LED LIFETIME

OPTICAL

ceiling mounted

COB LED module

2700K, 3000K, 4000K

CRI > 80, CRI>90
Bining < 3-Step MacAdam

L80 / 50,000h

direct illumination
beam angle 18°, 30°, 45° 

4000K

COLOUR  RENDERING INDEX

CRI 80

CRI 90

NOVA-C L
Ceiling Mounted Light

Interchangeable�decoration�ring for 
various lighting application.
Adopt of lens guarantees high 
luminous ef�ciency and uniform 
distribution.
Very easy to change lens (twist and 
lock) to choose spot, narrow and 
medium beam angle.

Black  White  Gold  

E-LITE  LIGHTING

with internal LED driver

PHYSICAL

aluminium
powder coating

ELECTRICAL
non DIM

DECORATION RING

18°

19185lx1m

4796lx

2132lx

1199lx

Height, Emax

10°0°10°

767lx

Diameter

Ø33

Ø66

Ø99

Ø132

(cm)

Ø165

20° 20°

2m

3m

4m

5m

Code
NOVA-C L-28W-930-18D

NOVA-C  L-28W  2700 Lm MODELS

Order Information

NOVA-C L-28W-930-18D

NOVA-C L-28W-940-18D

30°

10589lx1m

2647lx

1177lx

662lx

Height, Emax

10°0°10°

423lx

Diameter

Ø56

Ø112

Ø168

Ø224

(cm)

Ø280

20° 20°

2m

3m

4m

5m

45°

4282lx1m

1070lx

476lx

268lx

Height, Emax

10°0°10°

171lx

Diameter

Ø86

Ø171

Ø257

Ø342

(cm)

Ø428

20° 20°

2m

3m

4m

5m

NOVA-C L-28W-940-18D
NOVA-C L-28W-930-30D
NOVA-C L-28W-940-30D

NOVA-C L-28W-930-45D
NOVA-C L-28W-940-45D

NOVA-C L-28W-930-30D
NOVA-C L-28W-940-30D
NOVA-C L-28W-930-45D

Module output
2700 lm
2900 lm

2700 lm
2900 lm
2700 lm
2900 lm

LED Power
25 W
25 W

25 W
25 W
25 W
25 W

System Power
28 W
28 W

28 W
28 W
28 W
28 W

CCT
3000K
4000K

3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K

CRI
90
90

90
90
90
90

3400 lm
LED output

3600 lm

3400 lm
3600 lm
3400 lm
3600 lm

 CD
19194 cd
20012 cd

10662 cd
11854 cd
4285 cd
4588 cd

BEAM
18°
18°

30°
30°
45°
45°NOVA-C L-28W-940-45D

(CITIZEN LED) 

402

N
O
VA

403



Pendant Light
SeriesNOVA  

E-LITE  LIGHTING

405404

N
O
VA



NOVA-P L

18° 24° 36°15° 25° 30°18° 30° 45°

NOVA-P M NOVA-P S

Medium 

1 m

2 m

3 m

4 m

Narrow

Spot, narrow and medium beam angles are available for different lighting applications

Spot

Pendant Light
SeriesNOVA  

E-LITE  LIGHTING

407406

N
O
VA

18° 24° 36°

NOVA-P XS



11W  720lm-800lm

 
Honeycomb mesh

BlackWhite  

HM-M

COLOUR  TEMPERATURE

HOUSING COLOUR

LENS  

ANTI-GLARE ACCESSORY

2700K

3000K

NOVA-P XS

18°Beam 24°Beam 36°Beam

Black  White  Gold  

18° 24° 36°

Ø40

300

Pendant Light

GENERAL

LED

ESTIMATED LED LIFETIME

OPTICAL

pendant

COB LED module
2700K, 3000K, 4000K

CRI > 80, CRI>90
Bining < 3-Step MacAdam

L80 / 50,000h

direct illumination
beam angle 18°, 24°, 36° 

Quickinfo

Order options

Light  distribution  for  3000K

3000K
(Standard)

4000K

COLOUR  RENDERING INDEX

CRI 80

CRI 90

NOVA-P XS

E-LITE  LIGHTING

with internal LED driver

PHYSICAL

aluminium
powder coating

ELECTRICAL
non DIM

DECORATION RING

18°

3727lx1m

932lx

414lx

233lx

Height, Emax

10°0°10°

149lx

Diameter

Ø32

Ø64

Ø97

Ø129

(cm)

Ø161

20° 20°

2m

3m

4m

5m

Code
NOVA-P XS-11W-930-18D

NOVA-P XS-11W 700 Lm MODELS

Order Information

NOVA-P XS-11W-940-18D
NOVA-P XS-11W-930-18D

NOVA-P XS-11W-940-18D

24°

3321lx1m

830lx

369lx

208lx

Height, Emax

10°0°10°

133lx

Diameter

Ø40

Ø79

Ø119

Ø159

(cm)

Ø199

20° 20°

2m

3m

4m

5m

NOVA-P XS-11W-940-24D
NOVA-P XS-11W-930-24D

36°

2360lx1m

590lx

262lx

147lx

Height, Emax

10°0°10°

94lx

Diameter

Ø59

Ø118

Ø176

Ø235

(cm)

Ø294

20° 20°

2m

3m

4m

5m

NOVA-P XS-11W-940-36D
NOVA-P XS-11W-930-36D

NOVA-P XS-11W-930-24D
NOVA-P XS-11W-940-24D
NOVA-P XS-11W-930-36D

Module output
720 lm
800 lm

720 lm
800 lm
720 lm
800 lm

LED Power
9 W
9 W

9 W
9 W
9 W
9 W

System Power
11 W
11 W

11 W
11 W
11 W
11 W

CCT
3000K
4000K

3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K

CRI
90
90

90
90
90
90

950 lm
LED output

1050 lm

950 lm
1050 lm
950 lm

1050 lm

 CD
3733 cd
4294 cd

3321 cd
3543 cd
2361 cd
2545 cd

BEAM
18°
18°

24°
24°
36°
36°NOVA-P XS-11W-940-36D

(CITIZEN LED) 

409408

N
O
VA



11W  720lm-800lm

 
Honeycomb mesh

BlackWhite  

HM-M

COLOUR  TEMPERATURE

HOUSING COLOUR

LENS  

ANTI-GLARE ACCESSORY

2700K

3000K

NOVA-P S

18°Beam 24°Beam 36°Beam

Black  White  Gold  

18° 24° 36°

Ø55

250

Pendant Light

GENERAL

LED

ESTIMATED LED LIFETIME

OPTICAL

pendant

COB LED module
2700K, 3000K, 4000K

CRI > 80, CRI>90
Bining < 3-Step MacAdam

L80 / 50,000h

direct illumination
beam angle 18°, 24°, 36° 

Quickinfo

Order options

Light  distribution  for  3000K

3000K
(Standard)

4000K

COLOUR  RENDERING INDEX

CRI 80

CRI 90

NOVA-P S

E-LITE  LIGHTING

with internal LED driver

PHYSICAL

aluminium
powder coating

ELECTRICAL
non DIM

DECORATION RING

18°

3727lx1m

932lx

414lx

233lx

Height, Emax

10°0°10°

149lx

Diameter

Ø32

Ø64

Ø97

Ø129

(cm)

Ø161

20° 20°

2m

3m

4m

5m

Code
NOVA-P S-11W-930-18D

NOVA-P  S-11W 700 Lm MODELS

Order Information

NOVA-P S-11W-940-18D
NOVA-P S-11W-930-18D

NOVA-P S-11W-940-18D

24°

3321lx1m

830lx

369lx

208lx

Height, Emax

10°0°10°

133lx

Diameter

Ø40

Ø79

Ø119

Ø159

(cm)

Ø199

20° 20°

2m

3m

4m

5m

NOVA-P S-11W-940-24D
NOVA-P S-11W-930-24D

36°

2360lx1m

590lx

262lx

147lx

Height, Emax

10°0°10°

94lx

Diameter

Ø59

Ø118

Ø176

Ø235

(cm)

Ø294

20° 20°

2m

3m

4m

5m

NOVA-P S-11W-940-36D
NOVA-P S-11W-930-36D

NOVA-P S-11W-930-24D
NOVA-P S-11W-940-24D
NOVA-P S-11W-930-36D

Module output
720 lm
800 lm

720 lm
800 lm
720 lm
800 lm

LED Power
9 W
9 W

9 W
9 W
9 W
9 W

System Power
11 W
11 W

11 W
11 W
11 W
11 W

CCT
3000K
4000K

3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K

CRI
90
90

90
90
90
90

950 lm
LED output

1050 lm

950 lm
1050 lm
950 lm

1050 lm

 CD
3733 cd
4294 cd

3321 cd
3543 cd
2361 cd
2545 cd

BEAM
18°
18°

24°
24°
36°
36°NOVA-P S-11W-940-36D

(CITIZEN LED) 

411410

N
O
VA



15W  1200lm-1300lm

21W  1600lm-1700lm

 Honeycomb mesh

BlackWhite  

HM-M

COLOUR  TEMPERATURE

HOUSING COLOUR

LENS  

ANTI-GLARE ACCESSORY

2700K

3000K

NOVA-P M

15°Beam 25°Beam 30°Beam

Ø72

250

15° 25° 30°

GENERAL

LED

ESTIMATED LED LIFETIME

OPTICAL

pendant

COB LED module

2700K, 3000K, 4000K

CRI > 80, CRI>90
Bining < 3-Step MacAdam

L80 / 50,000h

direct illumination
beam angle 15°, 25°, 30° 

Quickinfo

Order options

Light  distribution  for  3000K

3000K
(Standard)

4000K

COLOUR  RENDERING INDEX

CRI 80

CRI 90

15W

21W

SYSTEM POWER

Black  White  Gold  

Pendant Light
NOVA-P M
Pendant Light

E-LITE  LIGHTING

with internal LED driver

PHYSICAL

aluminium
powder coating

ELECTRICAL
non DIM

DECORATION RING

15°

8246lx1m

2061lx

916lx

515lx

Height,Emax

10°0°10°

330lx

Diameter

Ø26

Ø53

Ø80

Ø106

(cm)

Ø132

20° 20°

2m

3m

4m

5m

NOVA-P M-15W-930-15D

25°

6529lx1m

1632lx

725lx

408lx

Height,Emax

10°0°10°

261lx

Diameter

Ø42

Ø84

Ø126

Ø168

(cm)

Ø210

20° 20°

2m

3m

4m

5m

30°

4727lx1m

1182lx

525lx

295lx

Height,Emax

10°0°10°

189lx

Diameter

Ø51

Ø102

Ø152

Ø203

(cm)

Ø254

20° 20°

2m

3m

4m

5m

NOVA-P M-15W-940-15D
NOVA-P M-15W-930-25D
NOVA-P M-15W-940-25D

NOVA-P M-15W-930-30D
NOVA-P M-15W-940-30D

Code
NOVA-P M-15W-930-15D

NOVA-P  M-15W  1200 Lm MODELS

Order Information

NOVA-P M-15W-940-15D

NOVA-P M-15W-930-25D
NOVA-P M-15W-940-25D
NOVA-P M-15W-930-30D

Module output
1200 lm
1300 lm

1200 lm
1300 lm
1200 lm
1300 lm

LED Power
13 W
13 W

13 W
13 W
13 W
13 W

System Power
15 W
15 W

15 W
15 W
15 W
15 W

CCT
3000K
4000K

3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K

CRI
90
90

90
90
90
90

1500 lm
LED output

1600 lm

1500 lm
1600 lm
1500 lm
1600 lm

 CD
8246 cd
8486 cd

6532 cd
6658 cd
4727 cd
4944 cd

BEAM
15°
15°

25°
25°
30°
30°NOVA-P M-15W-940-30D

(CITIZEN LED) 

15°

9704lx1m

2426lx

1078lx

606lx

Height, Emax

10°0°10°

388lx

Diameter

Ø28

Ø57

Ø86

Ø114

(cm)

Ø143

20° 20°

2m

3m

4m

5m

NOVA-P M-21W-930-15D

25°

8624lx1m

2156lx

958lx

539lx

Height, Emax

10°0°10°

345lx

Diameter

Ø43

Ø87

Ø130

Ø173

(cm)

Ø217

20° 20°

2m

3m

4m

5m

30°

5937lx1m

1484lx

660lx

371lx

Height, Emax

10°0°10°

237lx

Diameter

Ø52

Ø103

Ø155

Ø207

(cm)

Ø258

20° 20°

2m

3m

4m

5m

NOVA-P M-21W-940-15D
NOVA-P M-21W-930-25D
NOVA-P M-21W-940-25D

NOVA-P M-21W-930-30D
NOVA-P M-21W-940-30D

Code
NOVA-P M-21W-930-15D

NOVA-P  M-21W  1600 Lm MODELS

Order Information

NOVA-P M-21W-940-15D

NOVA-P M-21W-930-25D
NOVA-P M-21W-940-25D
NOVA-P M-21W-930-30D

Module output
1600 lm
1700 lm

1600 lm
1700 lm
1600 lm
1700 lm

LED Power
18 W
18 W

18 W
18 W
18 W
18 W

System Power
21 W
21 W

21 W
21 W
21 W
21 W

CCT
3000K
4000K

3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K

CRI
90
90

90
90
90
90

2000 lm
LED output

2100 lm

2000 lm
2100 lm
2000 lm
2100 lm

 CD
9709 cd

10616 cd

8624 cd
9494 cd
5939 cd
6837 cd

BEAM
15°
15°

25°
25°
30°
30°NOVA-P M-21W-940-30D

(CITIZEN LED) 

413412

N
O
VA



28W  2700lm-2900lm

18° 30° 45°

Ø90

220

Quickinfo

 
Honeycomb mesh

BlackWhite  

HM-M

Order options

COLOUR  TEMPERATURE

HOUSING COLOUR

LENS  

ANTI-GLARE ACCESSORY

2700K

3000K

NOVA-P L

Light  distribution  for  3000K

18°Beam 30°Beam 45°Beam

LED

ESTIMATED LED LIFETIME

OPTICAL

COB LED module

2700K, 3000K, 4000K

CRI > 80, CRI>90
Bining < 3-Step MacAdam

L80 / 50,000h

direct illumination
beam angle 18°, 30°, 45° 

3000K
(Standard)

4000K

COLOUR  RENDERING INDEX

CRI 80

CRI 90

Pendant Light
NOVA-P L

Black  White  Gold  

E-LITE  LIGHTING

GENERAL

pendant

with internal LED driver

PHYSICAL

aluminium
powder coating

ELECTRICAL
non DIM

DECORATION RING

18°

19185lx1m

4796lx

2132lx

1199lx

Height, Emax

10°0°10°

767lx

Diameter

Ø33

Ø66

Ø99

Ø132

(cm)

Ø165

20° 20°

2m

3m

4m

5m

Code
NOVA-P L-28W-930-18D

NOVA-P  L-28W  2700 Lm MODELS

Order Information

NOVA-P L-28W-930-18D

NOVA-P L-28W-940-18D

30°

10589lx1m

2647lx

1177lx

662lx

Height, Emax

10°0°10°

423lx

Diameter

Ø56

Ø112

Ø168

Ø224

(cm)

Ø280

20° 20°

2m

3m

4m

5m

45°

4282lx1m

1070lx

476lx

268lx

Height, Emax

10°0°10°

171lx

Diameter

Ø86

Ø171

Ø257

Ø342

(cm)

Ø428

20° 20°

2m

3m

4m

5m

NOVA-P L-28W-940-18D
NOVA-P L-28W-930-30D
NOVA-P L-28W-940-30D

NOVA-P L-28W-930-45D
NOVA-P L-28W-940-45D

NOVA-P L-28W-930-30D
NOVA-P L-28W-940-30D
NOVA-P L-28W-930-45D

Module output
2700 lm
2900 lm

2700 lm
2900 lm
2700 lm
2900 lm

LED Power
25 W
25 W

25 W
25 W
25 W
25 W

System Power
28 W
28 W

28 W
28 W
28 W
28 W

CCT
3000K
4000K

3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K

CRI
90
90

90
90
90
90

3400 lm
LED output

3600 lm

3400 lm
3600 lm
3400 lm
3600 lm

 CD
19194 cd
20012 cd

10662 cd
11854 cd
4285 cd
4588 cd

BEAM
18°
18°

30°
30°
45°
45°NOVA-P L-28W-940-45D

(CITIZEN LED) 

415414

N
O
VA
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